HES] e Y NS 2H0] A Sigl0] FAHZS B + UBLILL 2ARY REE R

=
= 3

BfoI5HA = 0[&5HAI7] BEELICE KP 1512

TI-S03-03
ST Issue 2
(KR 0309)

o

2ol AALFY] 200 Al2] 2 HAEA] AHEL x]uljo]| Hx|5ke
2 AAEQlem, 17 bar g7HA] ARS8t = it}

HEM

EN 10204 2.2 A8 &A1 2] Fgo] 7Fsdht 4 Al H7slioF gitt,

o 77 U iz

14"~2" WA BSP, NPT

DN15~50 Z2 2] 4]*

# Zahz]= BS 4504 DIN PN16, PN10, PN6, ANSI 125/1502] £7-%7
& FE34

AL LAAA, EA7F /& WA ITE 3P AEEE AR
= YA o] H Qi

ANSI Z# 7] 2] 7L UNC UAF], BS 4504 DIN Z212] 9] 79 n]ejufAL
4Jo|ct,

o UH/2k oA
Z : ZABEZIS Q2lmA Tl met chac,

SAAAZA PN16
Z|CHAZ 4=(PMO) 22 par g @ 210°C
Z[LHAFE-2=(TMO) 210C @ 22 bar g
AR 34 bar g
Z|CHALZ R APMX)
LEAFA
o APMX(bar)

2 25 4 85 12.5 13.8 17
%" 211/12 - 211/10 | 211/8 - 211/7 | 211/6
%" 212/16 - 212/12 | 212/10 - 212/8 | 212/7
17 213/24 — | 213/20 | 213/16 | 213/14 - 213/12
13" 215/36 - 215/28 | 215/22 | 215/20 - 215/18
2" — | 216/48 | 216/40 | 216/32 | 216/28 | — 216/24
EHWx|Y
e APMX(bar)

2 25 4 85 12,5 13.8 17
DN15 221/12 - 221/10 | 221/8 - 221/7 | 221/6
DN20 | 222/16 - 222/12 | 222/10 - 222/8 | 222/7
DN25 | 223/24| — |223/20| 223/16 | 223/14 | ~— 223/12
DN4AO | 225/36| — |225/28|225/22 |225/20 | ~— 225/18
DN50 — | 206/48 | 226/40 | 226/32 | 226/28 | — | 226/24

m 4
‘ 5
12
E
LEARAL
(BEix|Ale] OB E EX)
X =
Hs 229 R
1 Cover Cast iron DIN 1691 GG 20
» Cover bolts Steel BS 3692 Cr. 8.8
Cover nuts Steel BS 3692 Gr. 8
4 Body Cast iron DIN 1691 GG 20
5 Bucket Stainless steel BS 1449 321 S31
6 Valve guide plate screws Stainless steel BS 4183 (18/8)
7 Valve guide plate Stainless steel BS 1449 321 S31
8 Cover gasket Reinforced exfoliated graphite
9 Valve seat Stainless steel AISI 440B
10  Valve Stainless steel AIS| 440B
11 Valve lever Stainless steel BS 1449 321 S31

12 Internal tube

Steel BS 1387 (MED)

First for Steam Solutions

EXPERTISE

| SOLUTIONS | SUSTAINABILITY



smra)(sarco

o ETH g HU|RE
TI-503-04 2 T AIRES o HAHe] glon] 02 A FLe
. HaIngo e FE grirt
([ Il-r(mm) =L ‘?‘HI(kg) HH|EZo )|
L}*I‘él (=lallnpi—N=}
=R e A 5 c 5 =7 \éaz/se?nd seat assembly(state pressure range) 6(2 off), 7, 9, 151
211 % 163 108 178 67 2.8 InLtJernaI o -
212 % 200 135 229 % 52 Cover gasket(packet of 3) 8
213 1 269 188 280 114 122 gaskerp
215 14" 365 238 380 140 27.0 2
216 2" 432 286 470 185 435
FTE-TP[]
ofMlE2
5
EHx|A
=24 -3 A B C D | 12
221 DN15 215 108 254 - 49
222 DN20 286 135 280 - 9.1 8
223 DN25 305 188 305 121 16.3
225 DN40 370 238 380 140 30.8
226 DN50 450 286 457 165 494
ofXMFH M| @l X % T '
o OHXFHE HMX| ¥ FHH| XH ; ;
AP S AlED) g BERe A7) B u) 2 DA (M-S03-08)% i 5
W, i |
M3| Al ZolAHE i f
EYe sAE A A4 EA £4Y 4 RS 2102 HAlar g i :
o §5% YL B0l FFE AFolel, EUL 54 W) ' '
P 2 2ol Adx|ste] e A (water seal)o] vxlﬂié sitt, L& TTTER
2 it R
€
T G5 W
ATy s
o 23z
- = 2
HE 7% % N'm
N mm
2(6 off) 1%"—DN15 M8Xx 35 18—-22
2(8 off) % "—DN20 M10 x40 16—20
2(10 off) 1"—DN25 M12 X 60 24-28
2(12 off) 115"—DN40 M16 X 75 60—66
2(12 off) 2"—DN50 M16X75 64~70
%"—DN15 2BAX®/, 4-5
%"~DN20 2BAXSL" 4-5
6 1"—DN25 % WHITX 15" 10—12
115”"—DN40 V2" WHITX 15" 10—12
2"—DN50 e’ WHITX 15" 14—16
1%"—-DN15 %" AF 23-27
%"-DN20 | % AF 40-44
9 1"-DN25 | 7%"AF 80—-88
15"—DN40 | 1%2"AF 175—190
2"-DN50 | 1/4"AF 270-300
=2 ,
12 DNI5-DNS0 | T47AF 60—70
B2 A MO A AL (F) B 2L TEL(02)3489-3489, FAX 525-5766 W37 :(032)820-3000, FAX 817-3473 WESIZAMOIMAMT(F)= 20|=QE5H(LROA) SERE
=T Tl— T ISO9001(ERAZF)/ISO14001(2HEZEZ)/OHSAS 18001(QHMEZ) Q15 X ofLiX[2|STHOREE] ISO 50001(HUXIZE) Q52 UUSLICE



